		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

IP1000A LF-DS-R02
1. Adding package information, 128-pin LQFP with e-PAD, in page-1 and page-67
order information.
IP1000A LF-DS-R03
1. Modify I/O Register in page-4 and page-49
2. Modify Wake Signal in page-17, page-20 and page-60
3. Modify DeviceId in page-54
4. Modify Default setting as 0 in page-64
IP1000A LF-DS-R04
1. Add EXP-ROM Disable Bit in EEPROM content, in page64
2. Add EEPROM Disable Bit in EEPROM content, in page64
3. Add POA Disable Bit in EEPROM content, in page65
4. Add LED Mode, flashing speed and DSP setting parameter in EEPROM content,
in page68
IP1000A LF-DS-R05
1. Add DC characteristic, in page69
2. Add EXP-ROM Timing diagram, in page71,72, 74, 75
3. Pin48 modify as “Left Floating”, in page 7
4. RevisionID = 41, in page62
5. Delete POA description, in page1, 65
6. Modify jumbo description, in page1
7. Swap Pin31, Pin32 type Input and output, in page 8
IP1000A LF-DS-R06
1. Add detailed power consumption for for different voltage, in page 68
2. Remove IntRequested and countdown description, in page 15.
3. Remove receive interrupt coalescing description, in page 16.
4. Remove TCP segmenation, in page 23.
5. Modify VendorID description, in page62
6. Modify Minimum Core Voltage from 1.71V to 1.73V, in page68, 69
IP1000A LF-DS-R07
1. Add the order information for lead free package.
IP1000A LF-DS-R08
1. Remove description about 93C56, support 93C46 only, in page-1, 6
	类似零件编号 - IP1000ALF
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Hubbell Incorporated.